Subtracting Decimals (A)

Name: Date:

Calculate each difference

0.703 0.955 0.669 0.997 0.787
—0.612 —0.911 —0.476 —0.740 —0.696
0.522 0.895 0.978 0.758 0.725
—0.373 —0.622 —0.519 —0.427 —0.290
0.961 0.644 0.960 0.384 0.811
—0.206 —0.427 —0.536 —0.375 —0.573
0.941 0.379 0.942 0.612 0.531
—0.824 —0.281 —0.369 —0.457 —0.129
0.924 0.226 0.801 0.980 0.850
—0.649 —0.217 —0.350 —0.960 —0.257

Math-Drills.com




Subtracting Decimals (A) Answers

Name:

Calculate each difference

0.703 0.955
—0.612 —0.911
0.091 0.044
0.522 0.895
—0.373 —0.622
0.149 0.273
0.961 0.644
—0.206 —0.427
0.755 0.217
0.941 0.379
—0.824 —0.281
0.117 0.098
0.924 0.226
—0.649 —0.217
0.275 0.009

0.669
—0.476

0.193

0.978
—0.519

0.459

0.960
—0.536

0.424

0.942
—0.369

0.573

0.801
—0.350

0.451

Date:

0.997
—0.740

0.257

0.758
—0.427

0.331

0.384
—0.375

0.009

0.612
—0.457

0.155

0.980
—0.960

0.020

0.787
—0.696

0.091

0.725
—0.290

0.435

0.811
—0.573

0.238

0.531
—0.129

0.402

0.850
—0.257

0.593
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